Customer Service | (02) 6670 2735 PO Box 816 Murwillumbah NSW 2484 Fax (02) 6670 2429 | ABN 90 178 732 496 tsc@tweed.nsw.gov.au | www.tweed.nsw.gov.au



## **Australia Day Advisory Committee** Expression of Interest as a Community Member

Applicant		
Name		
Postal Address		
Telephone	Mobile	
Fax	Email	
Supporting Information Please provide any supporting information relating to your Expression of Interest, for example: experience, interests and expertise relevant to the Committee's functions and purposes.  Comments  If further space is required please turn over the page and fill in the space provided		
Submission of your Expression of Interest		
Please mail, fax, email or deliver your Expression of Interest to:		
General Manager Tweed Shire Council PO Box 816 MURWILLUMBAH NSW 2484		
Fax: (02) 6670 2429 Email: tsc@tweed.nsw.gov.au		
Applications are to be received by Thursday 23 August 2012		
For any further assistance please phone Council on (02) 6670 2400 or email communicationstsc@tweed.nsw.gov.au		
Your Expression of Interest will be treated on a confidential basis.		

## **Australia Day Advisory Committee**Expression of Interest as a Community Member

<b>Supporting Information</b> Please provide any supporting information relating to your Expression of Interest, for example: experience, interests and expertise relevant to the Committee's functions and purposes.	
Comments	
	Please provide your information only in this space provided